Race Date
September 15, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - TIGERS
Team Score (places):38

282 Nicholas Kontur
288 Lola Mullen

289 Emmett Nola
295 Caleb Voisine
281 Ethan Johnson
292 Madison Singer
268 David Banweg
294 Alejandro Torres
274 Geovani Campisi
291 Lillian Singer
278 Mia Garfield

279 Alexander Herbst
286 Emily Miller

271 Michaela Boone
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Team - FIRE
Team Score (places):40

229 Kadyn Grattan
232 Hailey Flowers
223 Kasey Flowers
226 Christopher Lewis
231 Livia Cremer

230 Eleanor Bogard
228 Sarah Dingeldein
233 Connor Hansen
304 ELLA KREMER
238 Aaron Sharply
227 Samuel Melvey
235 Scarlett Lehner
234 Mollie Klein
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Team - ROCKETS
Team Score (places):59

29 Ares Miller

41 Corban Brunner
48 Preston Krzeminski
32 Ethan McNutt

38 Troy Mazer

36 Morgan Vales
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JACKSON INVITATIONAL -2
Final Team Results

Boys
DIVISION 3 - 1.5 MILE

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 10:11.3
3 3 9:54.0 9:54.0 0:00.0
4 7 9:54.9 19:48.9 0:00.8
8 15 10:13.5 30:02.5 0:19.4
10 25 10:17.7 40:20.2 0:23.6
13 38 10:36.6 50:56.8 0:42.5
More Than 5 10:51.7 1:01:48.5 0:57.6
More Than 5 10:53.7 1:12:42.3 0:59.7
More Than 5 12:21.8 1:25:04.1 2:27.7
More Than 5 12:27.7 1:37:31.8 2:33.6
More Than 5 12:30.7 1:50:02.5 2:36.6
More Than 5 12:39.2 2:02:41.7 2:45.1
More Than 5 14:07.1 2:16:48.9 4:13.1
More Than 5 14:345 2:31:23.4 4:40.4
More Than 5 15:44.9 2:47:08.4 5:50.9
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 10:13.2
1 1 9:38.4 9:38.4 0:00.0
6 7 10:05.5 19:44.0 0:27.1
7 14 10:08.5 29:52.5 0:30.0
12 26 10:23.5 40:16.1 0:45.1
14 40 10:50.0 51:06.1 1:11.5
More Than 5 11:09.0 1:02:15.1 1:30.5
More Than 5 11:28.9 1:.13:44.1 1.50.5
More Than 5 11:29.1 1:25:13.3 1:50.7
More Than 5 11:52.7 1:37:06.1 2:14.3
More Than 5 12:25.6 1:49:31.7 2:47.1
More Than 5 13:26.6  2:02:58.4 3:48.2
More Than 5 14:12.8 2:17:11.2 4:34.3
More Than 5 14:23.0 2:31:34.3 4:44.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 10:37.1
5 5 10:00.7 10:00.7 0:00.0
9 14 10:17.4 20:18.1 0:16.6
11 25 10:18.3 30:36.5 0:17.6
16 41 11:08.3 41:44.8 1:07.5
18 59 11:20.7 53:05.5 1:20.0
More Than 5 12:16.7 1:05:22.3 2:16.0
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Race Date
September 15, 2019

JACKSON INVITATIONAL -2
Final Team Results

Boys

DIVISION 3 - 1.5 MILE

Overall
BibNo  Name Place
Team - ROCKETS
Team Score (places):59

7 24  Abi Hoffman More Than

8 27 Allison Dunlap More Than

9 43 Josie Brunner More Than
10 31 Emma Chamberlain More Than
11 25 Addison LaGuardia More Than
12 34 Lola Maglionico More Than
13 28 Allison Haber More Than
14 26 Alivia Simmons More Than
15 37 Sarah Chaney More Than
16 33 Kimberly Goodrich More Than
17 30 Delilah McDole More Than

Team - SARC
Team Score (places):79

1 130 Max Dooley 2

2 83 Caden Havens 17

3 89 Henry Hayes 19

4 101 Nathan Haller 20

5 88 Ezekiel Palmer 21

6 131 Mia Dooley More Than

7 92 Kara Esterak More Than

8 82 Braden Tarry More Than

9 86 Connor Pastore More Than
10 110 Brynlee Garrott More Than
11 78 Alonzo Moroschan More Than
12 102 Owen Zieman More Than
13 97 Logan Lehnert More Than
14 84 Carter Dugan More Than
15 90 lan Spangler More Than
16 87 Eli Wilson More Than
17 94 Leah Garman More Than

Team - MEDINA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

a b~ WN P

152
153
259
160
260

Team Score (places):120

ELI AULD

ISAAC CALVERT
ADELINE PETEK
MAX ZELENKA
LJ ZELENKA

22
23
24
25
26
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

3

Average Time: 10:37.1

12:43.8
13:23.9
13:29.4
13:47.7
13:50.7
14:02.9
15:04.8
15:44.1
16:47.9
16:50.7
17:15.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:08.9

2
19
38
58
79

9:46.6
11:12.3
11:28.4
11:35.4
11:42.0
11:46.9
12:00.2
12:04.5
12:27.6
12:29.8
12:43.4
13:21.9
13:27.4
13:34.1
14:04.7
14:40.0
14:40.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:47.1

22
45
69
94
120

11:48.7
12:14.9
13:11.5
13:20.2
13:20.4

1:18:06.1 2:43.0
1:31:30.0 3:23.1
1:44:59.4 3:28.6
1:58:47.1 3:46.9
2:12:37.8 3:49.9
2:26:40.8 4:02.2
2:41:45.6 5:04.1
2:57:29.8 5:43.4
3:14:17.8 6:47.2
3:31:08.5 6:50.0
3:48:24.4 7:15.1

9:46.6
20:58.9
32:27.4
44:02.9
55:44.9

1:07:31.9
1:19:32.1
1:31:36.7
1:44:04.3
1:56:34.2
2:09:17.6
2:22:39.6
2:36:07.0
2:49:41.2
3:03:45.9
3:18:26.0
3:33:06.5

11:48.7
24:03.6
37:15.1
50:35.4
1:03:55.9

0:00.0
1:25.7
1:41.8
1:48.8
1:55.4
2:00.3
2:13.6
2:17.9
2:41.0
2:43.2
2:56.8
3:35.3
3:40.8
3:47.5
4:18.1
4:53.4
4:53.9

0:00.0
0:26.2
1:22.8
1:31.5
1:31.7
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Race Date
September 15, 2019

JACKSON INVITATIONAL -2
Final Team Results

Boys
DIVISION 3 - 1.5 MILE

Time
Back

3:04.9
3:10.9
3:22.4

0:00.0
2:36.2
2:36.3
2:48.7
2:56.0
3:46.9
5:16.5

0:00.0
0:06.3
1.08.6
1.32.4

0:00.0

0:00.0

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - MEDINA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):120 Average Time: 12:47.1
6 257 LEVILUNDE More Than 5 14:53.6  1:18:49.5
7 154 HAILEY CONWILL More Than 5 14:59.6  1:33:49.2
8 159 ZOE VARGA More Than 5 15:11.1 1:49:00.4
Team - SPRINGFIELD Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):129 Average Time: 13:13.1
1 212 ELLAVAUGHN 15 15 11:01.6 11:01.6
2 267 JOSEPHINE CUNNINGHAM 27 42 13:37.9 24:39.5
3 210 AYDEN BURKE 28 70 13:38.0 38:17.6
4 211 DYLAN DOLLYHIGH 29 99 13:50.3 52:07.9
5 213 CHLOE MIALKOVIC 30 129 13:57.6  1:06:05.6
6 209 KAITLYN BITTINGER More Than 5 14:48.5  1:20:54.2
7 214 ALANNAH PHILLIPS More Than 5 16:18.1  1:37:12.3
Team - MASSILLON Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 9 Mason Simons Less Than 5 11:43.1 11:43.1
2 8 Jacob Barber Less Than 5 11:49.5 23:32.7
3 11 Vanessa Ray Less Than 5 12:51.8 36:24.5
4 10 Noelle Davenport Less Than 5 13:15.6 49:40.1
Team - UNATTACHED Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 306 ZARIANNA COMBS Less Than 5 13:30.7 13:30.7
Team - ATC-JB Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5 Tommy Richards Less Than 5 13:07.9 13:07.9
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